Feb 09 1/2
KUBE Electronics AG
Industriestr. 55
8625 Gossau
Switzerland
Tel  +41-43-9280550
Fax +41-43-9280551
KUBE Fresnel Lens
Array   WA–30.5-110
Features:
 Standard MultiZone lens for alarms
and light switches
 Powerful, for long range
applications
 Wide field of view
 Low false alarm rates
 Compatible with other lens brands
Properties
Recommended Range : 2 - 23 meters
Installation height : 2.4 – 3 meters
23 lens elements : 10 main, 4 intermediate, 3 short range
Horizontal angle : 110°
Vertical Angle : -2.7° / -14° / -32°
Focal length : 30.5 mm
Lens material: High density polyethylene
Colors : natural, other colors on special order
Fixation : mechanical on rim, lens radius 55 mm
Ideal to comply with : VdS requirements for intruder alarms
Note: With some degradation in performance, the lens may be used flat or
curved with an other radius.
Feb 09 2/2
KUBE Electronics AG
Industriestr. 55
8625 Gossau
Switzerland
Tel  +41-43-9280550
Fax +41-43-9280551
K
G
8
S
T
F
E
WA30.5-110
69mm
56mm
4
0
m
m
5
0
m
m
1
7
.9
m
m
radius
55mm optical position of
sensor elements
focal length
30.5mm
Pyro type
C172
grooves must
face the sensor
thickness
0.8 mm
Side View
detection
range
23mTop View
wall mounting
2.25m above floor
 3.4m                       10.5m                                                             23m
Top view
STemperli
Line
STemperli
Line
STemperli
Line